## MPN: MO-02310MHS 40G QSFP+ LR, LC connector, Huawei 02310MHS Compatible

EET has expanded the offerings to support a wide range of optical transceivers ranging from GBIC to XFP. All of the products comply with MSA and environmental standards.



Why 3rd party transceivers?

OEM ´s such as HP, Cisco, 3Com (HP) and many others don ´t make any transceivers themselves but relabel standard products and add huge margins. We have decided to give our customers a choice. Buy original or save up to 60 % and get high quality products with:

- 10 Year warranty
- 100% Compatability
- Availability from our extensive stock
- High Quality all products are tested
- Huge savings on quality alternatives to "originals"

Buying MicroOptics Transceivers does not mean your equipment warranty is void.

• 100% Huawei compatible

## Specifications

Features	Brand compatibility	Huawei
	Certification	MSA
	Compatible products	Huawei 02310MHS
	Easy to install	Y
	Form factor	QSFP+
	Plug and Play	Y
	RoHS compliance	Y
Operational conditions	Operating temperature (T-T)	0-70 °C
Package dimensions	Depth (package,cm)	6.9 cm
	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.03 kg
	Height (package,cm)	2.3 cm
	Width (package,cm)	10.5 cm

Performance Cabing technology 400BASE-ER4   Ethernet interface type 40 Gigabit Ethernet   Fiber ethernet cabling technology 40GBASE-LR4   Fiber optic connector QSFP+   Maximum data transfer rate 40000 Mbit/s   Maximum transfer distance 10000 m   Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported Y   SFP transceiver type Fiber optic	Performance	Cabling technology	40GBASE-LR4
Fiber ethernet cabling technology40GBASE-LR4Fiber optic connectorQSFP+Maximum data transfer rate40000 Mbit/sMaximum transfer distance10000 mMulti-mode fiber (MMF) supportedY		Cabling technology	400BA3E-ER4
Fiber optic connectorQSFP+Maximum data transfer rate40000 Mbit/sMaximum transfer distance10000 mMulti-mode fiber (MMF) supportedY		Ethernet interface type	40 Gigabit Ethernet
Maximum data transfer rate40000 Mbit/sMaximum transfer distance10000 mMulti-mode fiber (MMF) supportedY		Fiber ethernet cabling technology	40GBASE-LR4
Maximum transfer distance1000 mMulti-mode fiber (MMF) supportedY		Fiber optic connector	QSFP+
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported Y		Maximum data transfer rate	40000 Mbit/s
		Maximum transfer distance	10000 m
SFP transceiver type Fiber optic		Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported	Υ
•••		SFP transceiver type	Fiber optic
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 0.01 kg	Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.01 kg
Product Depth 5.6 cm		Product Depth	5.6 cm
Product Height 1.2 cm		Product Height	1.2 cm
Product Width 1.4 cm		Product Width	1.4 cm
Vendor information Brand Name MicroOptics	Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroOptics
Warranty 3 Year(s)		Warranty	3 Year(s)

Other images

